Team, Team, Handicapped

lowa State USBC WBA

Final Prize Listing

2018 12th Annual State Championship Tournament
Sorted by Event, Division

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Cardinal Trophies 121 2,986 $2,000.00 Jasper County USBC WBA
2 Eldora Bowl 357 2,923 $1,200.00 Eldora USBC
3 Lancer Lanes #8 369 2,921 $881.00 Cedar Rapids USBC
4 High Rollers 58 2,914 $662.00 Fort Dodge Area USBC
5 P.AN.D.AS. Aware 2 201 2,907 $513.00 Fort Dodge Area USBC
6 Mystic 2 398 2,901 $409.00 Gr Mason City USBC
7 Christensen Construction 95 2,808 $338.00 Oelwein USBC WBA
8 Cheese Wiz 27 2,800 $288.00 Clarke & Decatur USBC
9 Bock Blacksmith & Repair 134 2,889  $24150 Sumner USBC
9 Adams Busy Bees 182 2,889 $24150 Sac City USBC
11  Thunder Lanes 133 2,868 $212.00 Sumner USBC
12 Oetken Office Machine 22 2,865 $196.50 Creston USBC
12 Hitt Squad 79 2,865 $196.50 Greenfield USBC WBA
14 HaHa 323 2,863 $186.00 Keokuk USBC WBA
15 Kathy Mackie 221 2,861 $178.00 Burlington Area USBC
15 Us4 520 2,861 $178.00 Clarke & Decatur USBC
17  Automatic Amusement 506 2,859 $173.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
18 River Rollers 223 2,858 $171.00 Burlington Area USBC
19 Splits & Giggles (Kirchhoff) 514 2,854  $169.00 Laurens USBC
20 Heacock Construction 44 2,841 $166.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
21 Mystic 3 399 2,833 $165.00 Gr Mason City USBC
22 Lancer Lanes #2 372 2,831 $163.00 Cedar Rapids USBC
23  Stars Forever 36 2,828 $160.00 Gr Mason City USBC
24 Dolls With Balls (Loban) 122 2,825 $159.00 Oelwein USBC WBA
25  Spare Me (Ehlers) 251 2,822 $156.50 Manning USBC
25 RB's Pitstop 442 2,822  $156.50 Burlington Area USBC
27 3 Saints & A Ho 532 2,815 $154.00 Laurens USBC
28  Blue Collar 120 2,812 $152.00 Manchester USBC WBA
29 Bi-Polar Rollers (Laurens) 515 2,809 $151.00 Laurens USBC
30 Dixon's 511 2,808 $147.67 Ottumwa Area USBC
30 Dunn Conrete & Stone 218 2,808 $147.67 Marshall County USBC WBA
30 Dolls With Balls (Cottrell) 46 2,808 $147.66 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
33 Whitey's Qil 264 2,805 $145.00 Cedar Rapids USBC
34  GNB Insurance 94 2,803 $142.00 Grundy Center USBC
34 Messy Strikey 492 2,803 $142.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
36 Betty's Fresh Produce #2 100 2,801 $139.00 Cedar Rapids USBC
36  Aramark 395 2,801 $139.00 Cedar Rapids USBC
38 Lancer Lanes #7 380 2,799  $137.00 Cedar Rapids USBC
39  First State Bank 140 2,798  $135.00 Stuart USBC
40 Truncks Too 87 2,797  $134.00 Grundy Center USBC
41  Pin Knockers 155 2,796  $132.00 Maquoketa USBC
42  Lick It N Stick It 38 2,795 $130.00 Clarke & Decatur USBC
43 Here For The Shots 176 2,791  $129.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
44 Brewer Dust Control 76 2,790 $125.67 Greenfield USBC WBA
44 White Transfer 2 191 2,790  $125.67 Fort Dodge Area USBC
44 Idler Trucking 351 2,790  $125.66 Charles City USBC
47  Seymour Flash Photography 43 2,789  $123.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
48 Everyday Delights 484 2,785  $121.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
49  Lancer Lanes #1 375 2,783  $119.00 Cedar Rapids USBC
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Turkey Hunters

A & M Cafe

Young & Old

Dolls With Balls (Cataldo)
Alley Cats

Bennett Pharmacy 1
Misfits

Strike Force

Uncorked East

John's Grocery

Alderson Tractors
Bowling For Fun
Bennett Pharmacy 2

Ag Processing

Blame It On The Wine
Obies 2

Akin Racing

Dangerous Curves

Hot Action

Team Focus

Stanton Electric

Bear Creek Images
Creston Mobile Homes 1
Renoux Builders
Bachman Tiling
Ragamuffins

Serios Turkeys

Make A Splash

Town & Country Ins
Ridgewood Ladies
Luana Tap 1

Nancy Butler

AYB

Drink Bowl Repeat
Pla-Mor Bowl

TaTa's (Gray)

ADS

Kweens

Squirrel!

Casey's 218

Maple Maniacs

Mandy Jacobs

Ballzy Babes
Dysfunctionals

Weinne Wonderland
Strikezone Pro Shop
Here We Go Again
Sherer Attitude

Struve Plumbing

Metal Fabricators
Turkey Man's Bowling Babes
Firehouse

Grieder Motors

Turbett Concrete & Masonry
Alley Bowl

Dolls With Balls (Heisdorffer)
Pat Swaim

Monroe Barbershop Babes

527
177

23
262
528

47

92
198
335
130

82
237

50
174
491
158
493
233
234
263

49
265
410
472

34
196
308
160
142
301
330
219
306
374
350
431
115
316
383
507
497
526
453
352
412
390
377

73
278

15
298
393
271
217
519
112
225
418

2,782
2,781
2,780
2,779
2,779
2,777
2,776
2,774
2,772
2,770
2,769
2,768
2,766
2,765
2,764
2,762
2,761
2,757
2,754
2,754
2,753
2,752
2,750
2,749
2,749
2,748
2,746
2,746
2,744
2,744
2,743
2,742
2,741
2,740
2,739
2,739
2,738
2,737
2,735
2,734
2,731
2,731
2,730
2,729
2,729
2,728
2,727
2,726
2,726
2,725
2,724
2,723
2,722
2,721
2,721
2,721
2,719
2,719

$118.00
$116.00
$115.00
$112.50
$112.50
$110.00
$108.00
$107.00
$105.00
$104.00
$102.00
$100.00
$99.00
$97.00
$96.00
$94.00
$93.00
$91.00
$88.50
$88.50
$86.00
$85.00
$83.00
$81.00
$81.00
$78.00
$76.00
$76.00
$73.00
$73.00
$71.00
$69.00
$67.00
$66.00
$63.50
$63.50
$61.00
$60.00
$58.00
$56.00
$54.00
$54.00
$52.00
$49.00
$49.00
$47.00
$45.00
$43.00
$43.00
$41.00
$39.00
$37.00
$36.00
$32.66
$32.67
$32.67
$29.00
$29.00

Lenox USBC

lowa City USBC

Fort Dodge Area USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Lenox USBC

New Hampton USBC WBA
Grundy Center USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Manchester USBC WBA
lowa City USBC
Sigourney USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC

New Hampton USBC WBA
Eagle Grove USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Magquoketa USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC

New Hampton USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC
Creston USBC

Washington lowa USBC
Fort Dodge Area USBC
Lenox USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC
Maquoketa USBC

Stuart USBC

Fort Dodge Area USBC
Postville USBC WBA
Ottumwa Area USBC
Jasper County USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC

lowa River Valley USBC
Council Bluffs USBC
Eagle Grove USBC

De Witt USBC WBA
Anamosa USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Lenox USBC

Ottumwa Area USBC
Maquoketa USBC

Boone County USBC
Oskaloosa USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC
Greenfield USBC WBA
Marshall County USBC WBA
Gr Mason City USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Eldora USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC
Marshall County USBC WBA
Clarke & Decatur USBC
Ottumwa Area USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC

Jasper County USBC WBA
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Total prizes awarded in this division: $16,933.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $16,933.00

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score  Prize From
1 Hitt, Virginia K/ Cockburn, Sara 79 1,605 $1,200.00 Greenfield USBC WBA
J
2 Akin, Abbey E / Wittenburg, 492 1,588 $900.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Jennifer L
3 Peverill, Sarah / Smedley, Mary L 509 1,572  $713.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
4 Hodges, Heather C / Moore, 236 1,570  $569.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
Sherry E
5 Culver, Angie D / Roberts, 218 1,558  $460.00 Marshall County USBC WBA
Michelle E
6 Bulman, Sara A/ McEnaney, 467 1,548  $375.00 Decorah USBC
Julie A
7 Martin, Allysen N / Underwood, 201 1,528 $311.00 Fort Dodge Area USBC
Stacy J
8 Schneider, Cara M / Denton, 428 1,527  $261.00 Council Bluffs USBC
Mary-Anna V
9 Turner, Pamela K / Decker, Amy 98 1,522  $223.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
M
10 Wisniewski, Allison L / Goynes, 27 1,517 $194.00 Clarke & Decatur USBC
Sandra J
11  Flaherty, Sandra S / Johnstone, 110 1,515 $163.00 De Witt USBC WBA
TinaM
11 Paulson, Tammi K / Vasquez, 247 1,515 $163.00 Eagle Grove USBC
Michele L
13 Penning, Jamie K / Shannon, 265 1511  $135.50 Cedar Rapids USBC
Kaitlyn D
13 Hanna, Patricia L / Longaker, 138 1,511  $135.50 Ottumwa Area USBC
Kourtney C
15 Stein, Kelsey / Hanshaw, Jeanne 116 1,509 $122.00 Eagle Grove USBC
B
16 Howell, Joanna / Hendricks, 95 1,508 $114.00 Oelwein USBC WBA
Peggy
16 Gray, Sherry S/ Danielson, Cena 189 1,508 $114.00 Lenox USBC
B
18 Petersen, Theresa A/ Zell, Erin J 177 1,507 $105.50 lowa City USBC
18 Bruns, Alisia A / Erickson, Donna 469 1,507 $105.50 Forest City USBC
K
20 Shaw, Dorthy A / Hayes, Nancy 335 1,506 $102.00 Manchester USBC WBA
21  Pullman, Veronica L / McKnight, 38 1,505 $100.00 Clarke & Decatur USBC
Georgianna R
22 Bremer, Michelle M / Yearling, 365 1,501 $97.50 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Candi J
22 Gipple, Carol A/ Rouse, Amy J 363 1,501 $97.50 Cedar Rapids USBC
24 Johnson, K'Lea L / Cormeny, 520 1,500 $95.00 Clarke & Decatur USBC
Becky J
25 Passow, Natalie S / Hebert, 193 1,491 $95.00 Fort Dodge Area USBC
Brenda A
26  Black, Rachel M / Grimm, Dawn 395 1,490 $94.00 Cedar Rapids USBC
A
27 Pals, Charlotte F / Thomas, Nikita 494 1,488 $93.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC

M

Final Prize Listing

5/13/2018 11:06:39AM

Page 3 of 21



28

29

30
30

32

33

34

34
34

34

38

39
40

4

4
43
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Gerholdt, Nicole R/ Link,
Brittany S

Johnson, Sara M / Johnson, Lorri
L

Finck, Marla J / Hess, Elaine K
Ames, Karen M / Harter, Rhonda
R

Cockburn, Jamie L / Eddy,
August L

Covert, Lacey J / Schneiderman,
Janelle E

Havlovic, Elaine B / Mayer,
Christine M

Helms, Sara A / Long, Nicole S
Weiland, Pamela S / Schneider,
Kellie R

Kramer, Melissa A / Hutchinson,
Kristy A

Moritz, Nicole R / Moritz, Donna
A

Kay, Kim S / Mente, Kelly L
Koeneke, Calista D / Lutjen, Patti
L

Shaull, Sandy K / Schutterle,
Holly L

Ross, Cigi N / Nichols, Cassie J
Heacock, Jolene A / Cottrell,
Cindy L

Thurman, Hannah L/
Spainhower, Jessica N

Haertjens, Barb A / Kelly, Karma
K

Park, Candice L / Hootman, Trina
T

Murphy, Marlys J / Green,
Tammy R

Barnes, Kara L / Broadwell,
Angelia M

Bird, Kandy S / Riordan, Lynne G
Ross, Brenda L / Wisecup, Kala R
Funk, Rosezelma / Baker, Debbie
K

Barnes, Denise S / Eide, Sharon
M

Waulf, Crystal / Bennett, Skielar
Smedley, Lindsey M / Fangman,
AngelaR

Frisbie, Sherri L / Hansen, Delsa
F

Walker, Jodi E / Gray, Debbie S
Schaefer, Ginny L/
Schwickerath,

Elgin, Nancy E / Domke, Debra A
Greene, Sherry E / Durham,
Sheila J

Argo, Janae K / Pafford, Brooke
R

357

221

76
118

73

441

355

369
315

430

321

361
340

263

535
44

526
110
389
434
323
328

23
261
376

412
501

476

147
306

377
199

525

1,486
1,485

1,483
1,483

1,481
1,479
1,478

1,478
1,478

1,478
1,477

1,476
1,475

1,474

1,474
1,473

1,472
1,472
1,472
1,472
1,471
1,468
1,466
1,466

1,465

1,465
1,462

1,461

1,460
1,460

1,460
1,459

1,458

$93.00
$92.00

$91.00
$91.00

$90.00
$90.00
$88.50

$88.50
$88.50

$88.50
$87.00

$87.00
$87.00

$86.00

$86.00
$85.00

$84.25
$84.25
$84.25
$84.25
$83.00
$83.00
$82.00
$82.00
$81.00

$81.00
$81.00

$80.00

$79.34
$79.33

$79.33
$78.00

$78.00

Eldora USBC
Burlington Area USBC

Greenfield USBC WBA
Davenport Metro USBC WBA

Greenfield USBC WBA
Burlington Area USBC
Stacyville USBC WBA

Cedar Rapids USBC
De Witt USBC WBA

Humboldt County USBC WBA
Davenport Metro USBC WBA

De Witt USBC WBA
Ames Area USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC

Anamosa USBC
Dubuqueland USBC WBA

Lenox USBC

De Witt USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC
Anamosa USBC
Keokuk USBC WBA
Sigourney USBC

Fort Dodge Area USBC
Ottumwa Area USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC

Boone County USBC
Gr Cedar Valley USBC

Council Bluffs USBC

Council Bluffs USBC
Jasper County USBC WBA

Cedar Rapids USBC
Jasper County USBC WBA

Lenox USBC
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88
88

88
92
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Payne, Melanie R / Wilson,
Mindy S

Walker, Jennifer J / Hausmann,
Peggy C

Rutherford, Kristen D / Schultes,
Kristie A

Ray, Brittany M / Breashears,
MaryJane K

Foster, Tara J / Wagner, Jodi J
Blair, Connie S / Hartley, Renae
M

Lundy, Debra J/ Qlson, Lynette
Peppers, Brenda M / Fry, Tami L
Staub, Barb A / Schild, Joy
Einck, Wendy A/ Nehl, Diane F
Tobias, Linda / Folkerts, Sandra
Goodenow, Heather J / Gerischer,
Chalette L

Koenigsfeld, Emily S / Schmidt,
Nicole A

Nissen, Tracy J / Olsen, Denise A
Brown, Bobbi J / Fickes, Brenda J
Shady, Dixie L / McEImeel,
Diane C

Myers, Ruthann O / Ramos,
Destinee A

Thompson, Sheri L / Wolfe, Darla
J

Blomker, Diane M / Cummins,
Deanne J

Wills, Kelly L / Adams, Becky L
Cassens, Irene E / Stoner, Sandy
D

Bergmeier, Sara J / Fear, Deanne
Thomas, Tammy / Flenker, Tonya
N

Beitz, Sherri L / Vry, Joceline M
Oetken, Morgan E / Oetken,
Bailey M

Muller, Shara N / Wisted,
Dorothy A

Pratt, Leslye"Chelley" B /
Chapman, Stephanie L
Behounek, Jackie K / Kirchner,
Heidi L

Casey, Dawn A / Myers, Toni L
Kaufman, Dominique M / Palmer,
Jessica J

Mayer, Sharon A / Bohneman,
Diane M

Flores, Katie A / Falaris, Jill M
Dibble, Ann E / Ameling, Amy E
Fountain, Laurie L / Spurgeon,
Kelly L

Barner, Laura L / Oltmanns, Joni
L

Duffey, Amy E / Lippens, Beth E

492

146

250

535

466
272

78
260
375

48

60
152
351
313
520
360
416
125
190

222
260

219
154

74
22

329

491

100

143
475

507
43
62

403

462

314

1,457
1,456
1,456
1,455

1,454
1,453

1,451
1,451
1,451
1,450
1,449
1,449
1,449
1,448
1,448
1,447
1,447
1,446
1,446

1,445
1,445

1,445
1,445

1,445
1,444

1,443
1,442
1,441

1,441
1,441

1,441
1,440
1,440
1,440
1,439

1,439

$77.00
$77.00
$77.00
$76.00

$76.00
$75.00

$74.34
$74.33
$74.33
$74.00
$72.67
$72.67
$72.66
$71.50
$71.50
$71.00
$71.00
$70.00
$70.00

$68.40
$68.40

$68.40
$68.40

$68.40
$67.00

$67.00
$66.00
$65.25

$65.25
$65.25

$65.25
$63.67
$63.66
$63.67
$62.34

$62.33

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Council Bluffs USBC
Manning USBC
Anamosa USBC

Decorah USBC
Council Bluffs USBC

Greenfield USBC WBA
Sigourney USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC
New Hampton USBC WBA
Keokuk USBC WBA
Maquoketa USBC
Charles City USBC

De Witt USBC WBA
Clarke & Decatur USBC
Monticello USBC
Sumner USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Fort Dodge Area USBC

Burlington Area USBC
Sigourney USBC

Ottumwa Area USBC
Maquoketa USBC

Greenfield USBC WBA
Creston USBC

Maquoketa USBC
Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC

Stuart USBC
Clinton USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
West Union USBC WBA
Ottumwa Area USBC
Anamosa USBC

De Witt USBC WBA
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95

98

98

98

98

102

102
102

102

102

107

108

108

108

108
108

113
113
113
116
116
116
116
120
120
122
123
123
125
125
125

128
128

Hamdorf, Karla K / VanSeveren,
Sandy

Teymer, Jean R / Werner, Chris
M

Decker, Pamela M / Messerly,
Vickey L

Dowell, Joni A/ Brissey, Jennifer
L

Kolbet, Valerie G / Dybevik,
Jacqueline D

Gillum, Hailey C/ Gillum,
Melissa R

Stevens, Liz C / Weber, Sue K
Engledow, Carilyn S / Hobbs,
Tammy L

Decker, Peggy R / Morgan, Jamie
R

Wilson, Kerri S/ Wilson,
Courtney L

Mouzakis, Lorene A/ Davis, Sue
L

Neebel, Sue M / Derbyshire,
Cherie A

Jiruska, Jourdan / Miculinich,
Heather M

Hildreth, Sadie M / Grummon,
Tanya L

Shemanski, Cari A / Boyd, Sue K
Stanley, Julie L / Begalle, Niccole
R

Kimble, Michelle W / Carriere,
Teresa A

Fahr, Margret / Yearington,
Patricia A

Thein, Mary J / Easterla, Lori L
Burgess, Judi J / Schaller, Diana
Riley, Kim / Howe, Gwen L
Black, Mary A/ Schuh, Deborah
L

Henderson, Linda L / Gruber,
Cindy D

Hoch, Tara R / Stanek, Cathy P
Novak, Amber R / Novak, Terri L
Maddaford, Aletha / Heun,
Amanda J

Weiman, Sharon / Johnston,
Janice S

Schubert, Cathy A / Healy,
Amanda K

Roberts, Nancy M / Morris,
Brenda S

VanHorn, Laura L / Everitt,
Jennifer A

Benda, Denise M / Benda,
Courtney J

Conn, Diane / Green, Linda
Brownfield, Carolyn J / Gomez,
Rashell A

308

24

35

442

471

242

355
389

470

503

368

487

378

232

81
190

108
189
445
209

22
192
201
514
351
182
196
443

20

62
330

195
381

1,439
1,438
1,438
1,438
1,438
1,437

1,437
1,437

1,437
1,437
1,436
1,435
1,435
1,435

1,435
1,435

1,434
1,434
1,434
1,433
1,433
1,433
1,433
1,432
1,432
1,431
1,430
1,430
1,429
1,429
1,429

1,428
1,428

$62.33
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$58.80

$58.80
$58.80

$58.80
$58.80
$58.00
$56.20
$56.20
$56.20

$56.20
$56.20

$54.66
$54.67
$54.67
$53.00
$53.00
$53.00
$53.00
$52.00
$52.00
$51.00
$50.50
$50.50
$49.33
$49.33
$49.34

$48.50
$48.50

Cedar Rapids USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC

Fort Dodge Area USBC
Burlington Area USBC
New Hampton USBC WBA
Sigourney USBC

Stacyville USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC

Independence USBC WBA
Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Creston USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC

Fort Dodge Area USBC

Sigourney USBC
Fort Dodge Area USBC

Ames Area USBC

Lenox USBC

Muscatine USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Creston USBC

Fort Dodge Area USBC
Fort Dodge Area USBC
Laurens USBC

Charles City USBC

Sac City USBC

Lenox USBC
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Ottumwa Area USBC
West Union USBC WBA
Postville USBC WBA

Lenox USBC
Marshall County USBC WBA
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130

130

132

132
134

134
134

134

134

139
139

139
139

139

144

145

145

147
147

147

147

151

151

153

153

153
153

153

158

158

158

161

Bryant, Debbie L /
Kacer-Grecian, Sharon M
Baldwin, Jenny L / Van Roekel,
Birgit C

Bentley, Julie M / Curry, Debbie
M

Bauer, Teresa J / Kessel, Suzan L
Hildebrant, Kim K / Gluesing,
Rebecca E

Smith, Dee L / Henrichs, Lori D
Baker, Earlene M / Goers,
Dorothy A

Goldsberry, Peggy A / Waldron,
Barb S

Keller, Kathianne | / Howe, Freda
L

Reece, Paula J / Smith, Nicole L
Jensen, Maureen V / Wilkenfeld,
Payton

Cook, Elaine L / Staley, Jeanne E
Tschantz, Marcia A / Rook, Jamie
M

Konopka, Kathleen M / Davis,
Teresa A

Stephens, Sheri L / Bushore,
Cindi K

Showers, Machelle R / Suchan,
LuAnn M

Long, Charlotte A /
Kidder-Rensink, Marlene K
Hearn, Ethel H/ Crum, Donna R
Nelson, Kelli S / Wahman, Julie
A

Bachman, Sarah A/
Weston-Peters, Cindy

Anderson, Diane M / lhrke,
LeeAnn

Hessenius, Julie / Snyder,
Anaruth

Nyenhuis, Tammy L / Edwards,
LisaT

Wiese, Carolyn D / Luft, Violet
(Marie) M

Hatfield, Tracy / Pickrell,
Veronica L

Calfee, Cherie L / Strong, Tanya J
Sheker, Tammy A / Wagner,
Kelly J

Pullman, Lorraine P / Dunn,
Jennifer J

Roussel, Melissa S / Roussel, Sue
\Y

Huffman, Katherine R / Allen,
Theresa

Akin, Janice M / Wilson, Sheila
M

Skokan, Jennifer L / Boston, Liz
M

33

29

67

287
420

27
419

348

318

26
149

282
333

420

354

58

303

530
144

34

35

100

408

109

403

414
436

471

334

506

493

427

1,427
1,427
1,426

1,426
1,425

1,425
1,425

1,425
1,425

1,424
1,424

1,424
1,424

1,424
1,423
1,422
1,422

1,421
1,421

1,421
1,421
1,420
1,420
1,419
1,419

1,419
1,419

1,419
1,418
1,418
1,418

1,417

$47.50
$47.50
$46.50

$46.50
$45.20

$45.20
$45.20

$45.20
$45.20

$43.00
$43.00

$43.00
$43.00

$43.00
$42.00
$41.00
$41.00

$39.50
$39.50

$39.50
$39.50
$38.50
$38.50
$36.80
$36.80

$36.80
$36.80

$36.80
$35.33
$35.34
$35.33

$33.17

lowa City USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC
Independence USBC WBA

Fairfield USBC
Clinton USBC

Clarke & Decatur USBC
Clinton USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Washington lowa USBC

Clarke & Decatur USBC
Oakland-Riverside-Atlantic USBC

Muscatine USBC
Monticello USBC

Clinton USBC

Ames Area USBC

Fort Dodge Area USBC
Council Bluffs USBC

Council Bluffs USBC
Stuart USBC

Fort Dodge Area USBC

Fort Dodge Area USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
De Witt USBC WBA
Ottumwa Area USBC

Lenox USBC
Fort Dodge Area USBC

New Hampton USBC WBA
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Gr Cedar Valley USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC

Council Bluffs USBC

Final Prize Listing

5/13/2018 11:06:39AM

Page 7 of 21



161
161

161

161
161

167
167

169
169
171

171
171

171

171
171

177
177
177

177
177

182
182
182
185
185
185
185
185
185
191

191
191

194

194

194
197

197

Clancy, Marge M / Rife, Imelda |
Modderman, Sharon E / Fjetland,
Candace

Haffner, Lisa A/ Cairns, Patricia
K

Wulf, Sandra S / Speake, Patti A
Boege, Kyla K/ McChane, Tracy
A

Roth, Teresa A / Petersen, Lynn
Oberbroeckling, Kerry L / Hines,
Chevelle

Heinrich, Lori A/ Cole, Beth M
Waite, Sarah J / Hillman, Katie
Polinski, Christina C / West,
Shelley B

Roney, Roberta | / Hood, Sue A
Newkirk, Jessica M / Cavey,
Brooke M

Hennings, Laurena L / Burgart,
Angela M

Shannon, Julie A/ Carey, Ellen
Bennett, Kathy M / Griebel, Deb
A

Seyb, Hannah E / Duver, Hope E
Hotchkiss, Sacha / Shook, Gail A
Paulsen, Erica A / Paulsen, Joyce
A

Hotchkiss, Sacha / Shook, Gail A
Leibfried, Peggy M / McFadden,
Kate J

Meyer, Carol A / Bachman,
Debra

Sellers, Anne M / Bowers,
Dorothy |

Akin, Janice M / Cashman,
Gladys E

Karr, Betty J / Korte, Jeri L
Geer, Tanya L / Frahm, Erin A
Miller, Susan J / Price, Leann
Kindred, Cynthia M / Reid,
Christine R

Parcel, Amber L / Stevenson,
McKenzie M

Fulkerth, Lauri D / Williams, Bev
A

Carver, Deborah K / Novak,
Marty

Hocke, Judy J / Brown, Sharon R
Mills, Mary C / Hackbarth,
Connie J

Roederer, Deborah S / Sizemore,
Mendy J

Reynolds, Amanda J / Barr,
Tammy R

Dietz, Tina M / Gray, Ricka A
Griffith, Terri M / Hanna, Sandra
L

Bruce, Kelsi S/ Riggle, Jennifer

96
170

175

275
507

449
468

204
172
13

197
314

346

446
457

323
107
156

106
97

34
230
495
359

58
111
130
293
512
257

282
334

385

386

431
173

185

1,417
1,417

1,417

1,417
1,417

1,416
1,416

1,415
1,415
1,414

1,414
1,414

1,414

1,414
1,414

1,413
1,413
1,413

1,413
1,413

1,412
1,412
1,412
1,411
1,411
1,411
1,411
1,411
1,411

1,410

1,410
1,410

1,409
1,409

1,409
1,408

1,408

$33.17
$33.17

$33.17

$33.17
$33.15

$31.50
$31.50

$30.50
$30.50
$29.00

$29.00
$29.00

$29.00

$29.00
$29.00

$26.60
$26.60
$26.60

$26.60
$26.60

$24.67
$24.66
$24.67
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$20.66

$20.67
$20.67

$19.66
$19.67

$19.67
$18.34

$18.33

Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Belmond USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC

Manning USBC
Gr Cedar Valley USBC

Gr Mason City USBC
Dubuqueland USBC WBA

Muscatine USBC
Shenandoah USBC
Council Bluffs USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
De Witt USBC WBA

New Hampton USBC WBA

Muscatine USBC
De Witt USBC WBA

Keokuk USBC WBA
Ames Area USBC
Magquoketa USBC

Ames Area USBC
Dubuqueland USBC WBA

Fort Dodge Area USBC
West Union USBC WBA
Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Jasper County USBC WBA
Fort Dodge Area USBC
Ottumwa Area USBC

lowa City USBC

Buffalo Center USBC WBA
Laurens USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC

Muscatine USBC
Dubuqueland USBC WBA

Mt Pleasant USBC
Mt Pleasant USBC

Council Bluffs USBC
Shenandoah USBC

Clarinda USBC WBA
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197 Chandler, Shawna D / Ruzicka, 395 1,408 $18.33  Cedar Rapids USBC
TinaR
200 Kafer, Amy N/ Vermeulen, Beth 44 1,407 $17.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
M
201 Bergmeier, Cathy S/ Holden, 56 1,406 $16.67 North Lee County USBC
Judy J
201 Heims, Annette L / Meyer, Susan 336 1,406 $16.67 Manchester USBC WBA
M
201 Robinson, Barb A / Kloser, Alta 367 1,406 $16.66 Manchester USBC WBA
D
204  Lester, Kelly A/ Geerlings, 121 1,405 $14.67  Jasper County USBC WBA
Bonnie L
204  Jacobs, Amanda / Huntsman, 526 1,405 $14.67 Lenox USBC
Tiffany D
204  Casteel, Monica L / Farrens, 528 1,405 $14.67 Lenox USBC
Susan A
204  Delever, Joanne M / Seifert, 53 1,405 $14.65 De Witt USBC WBA
Debora J
204  Persoon, Sandra K / Persoon, 277 1,405 $14.67 Sioux Rapids-Alta USBC
Amanda
204 Detmering, Karla D / Frahm, Erin 191 1,405 $14.67 Fort Dodge Area USBC
A
Total prizes awarded in this division: $16,725.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $16,725.00
Singles, Singles-Handicap, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Lester, Danielle L 121 860  $600.00 Jasper County USBC WBA
2 Gomez, Rachael M 352 851  $450.00 Maquoketa USBC
3 Buttolph, Renae A 71 841  $414.00 New Hampton USBC WBA
4 Schneider, Cara M 428 832  $382.00 Council Bluffs USBC
5 Moore, Suzanne C 304 831  $351.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
6 Petersen, Theresa A 177 824  $324.00 lowa City USBC
7 Foster, Anna L 115 820 $287.50 Eagle Grove USBC
7 Zaugg, Renae A 369 820 $287.50 Cedar Rapids USBC
9 Sidler, Diana M 510 817  $256.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
10 Weiland, Pamela S 315 815 $237.00 De Witt USBC WBA
11 Roney, Roberta | 197 813  $205.33 Gr Des Moines USBC
11 Johnson, Lorri L 221 813  $205.33 Burlington Area USBC
11  Oetken, Morgan E 22 813  $205.34 Creston USBC
14 Gray, Sherry S 189 810 $178.00 Lenox USBC
15 Carriere, Teresa A 108 809 $166.00 Ames Area USBC
16 Booms, Melissa J 345 804  $155.00 New Hampton USBC WBA
17 Barnes, Denise S 376 802  $145.00 Cedar Rapids USBC
18 Peverill, Sarah 509 801 $133.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
18 Payne, Melanie R 492 801 $133.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
20 Dibble, Ann E 62 797  $121.00 West Union USBC WBA
21 Zell, ErinJ 177 795  $115.00 lowa City USBC
22 McElroy, Deborah A 358 793  $109.00 Marshall County USBC WBA
23 Bird, Kandy S 328 792  $100.00 Sigourney USBC
23 Hill, Gloria A 510 792  $100.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
25  Ostrander, Shelby J 29 791 $89.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
25 Hancock, Kari A 286 791 $89.00 Lenox USBC
25  Akin, Abbey E 492 791 $89.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
28  Akin, Janice M 493 790 $82.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
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29
29
31
32
32
34
35
35
35
38
38
38
38
42
42
44
44
46
46
48
48
48
51
51
53
53
55
55
55
55
55
55
61
62
62
62
62
66
66
66
69
70
70
70
70
74
74
74
77
77
79
79
79
79
79
84
85
85

Nissen, Tracy J
Sockrider, Carol J
Brooks, Alisha A
Johnston, Toni
Tisher, Karla F
Bruns, Alisia A
Thielen, Maureen A
Harter, Rhonda R
Thompson, Whitney F
Watje, Heidi M
Keller, Melloney N
Whitmore, DeeAnna
Zell, Dee Dee A
Ramirez, Veronica J
Wisted, Dorothy A
Smith, Michelle M
Fink, Julie E

Wood, Carey A
Graves, Becky S
Mathews, Sandra K
Koehn, Mary Ann
Nehl, Diane F
Haertjens, Barb A
Boddicker, Linda K
Clancy, Marge M
Geerlings, Bonnie L
Shea, Debbie A
Dougall, Lisa M
Otto, Angie M

Holt, Tracey M

Elm, Jodi K

Jones, Beth A
Roussel, Sue V
Pafford, Brooke R
Wisniewski, Allison L
Johnston, Janice S
LaBrec, Lisa J
Huntington, Amey B
Lipes, Roxann R
Hebert, Brenda A
Longaker, Kourtney C
Kester, Carol A
Briggs, Deborah M
Zaugg, Brenda S
LaVeine, Devbra L
Wisecup, Kala R

Kaufman, Dominique M

Rule, Donell E
Kafer, Amy N
Crum, Donna R
Smith, Mandy J
Schreier, Carol |
Passow, Natalie S
Brubaker, Alisha
Geerts, Rita H
Perry, Connie L
Schultes, Kristie A
Green, Carolyn A

313
414
245
164
376
469
174
118
124
497
300
165
177
120
329
383
454
160
165

12

17

48
110
418

96
121
160
432
278

42
249
332
334
525

27
196
384
407
123
193
138

75
186
472

82

23
475
322

44
530
350
182
193
244
345
223
250
326

789
789
786
785
785
783
780
780
780
779
779
779
779
778
778
7
7
776
776
775
775
775
774
774
773
773
772
772
772
772
772
772
771
770
770
770
770
769
769
769
768
767
767
767
767
766
766
766
765
765
764
764
764
764
764
763
762
762

$77.00
$77.00
$73.00
$69.50
$69.50
$66.00
$62.34
$62.33
$62.33
$57.50
$57.50
$57.50
$57.50
$54.50
$54.50
$52.50
$52.50
$51.00
$51.00
$49.66
$49.67
$49.67
$49.00
$49.00
$47.00
$47.00
$46.33
$46.33
$46.33
$46.35
$46.33
$46.33
$46.00
$44.25
$44.25
$44.25
$44.25
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$43.75
$43.75
$43.75
$43.75
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$42.00
$42.00
$41.60
$41.60
$41.60
$41.60
$41.60
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00

De Witt USBC WBA
Lenox USBC

Sigourney USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC

Forest City USBC

Eagle Grove USBC
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Gr Des Moines USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Council Bluffs USBC
Clinton USBC

lowa City USBC
Manchester USBC WBA
Magquoketa USBC
Anamosa USBC

Mt Pleasant USBC
Magquoketa USBC

Clinton USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Postville USBC WBA

New Hampton USBC WBA
De Witt USBC WBA
Jasper County USBC WBA
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Jasper County USBC WBA
Maquoketa USBC

Marshall County USBC WBA
Marshall County USBC WBA
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Fort Dodge Area USBC
Postville USBC WBA
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Lenox USBC

Clarke & Decatur USBC
Lenox USBC

Postville USBC WBA
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Gr Des Moines USBC

Fort Dodge Area USBC
Ottumwa Area USBC
Greenfield USBC WBA
Lenox USBC

Washington lowa USBC
Sigourney USBC

Fort Dodge Area USBC
Clinton USBC

Keokuk USBC WBA
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Council Bluffs USBC

lowa River Valley USBC
Sac City USBC

Fort Dodge Area USBC
Sigourney USBC

New Hampton USBC WBA
Burlington Area USBC
Manning USBC

Red Oak USBC
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85 Sipple, Deborah S
85 Capron, Heidi E
85 Decker, Amy M
90 Fry, Tami L
90 Summers, Samantha J
90 Grimm, Dawn A
90 Smith, Renee R
90 Kaobliska, Sheila J
90 Brignon, Norma L
90 Brownfield, CarolynJ
97 Coffman, Rebecca A
97 Liesveld, Jill
97 Bergmeier, Cathy S
97 Theilen, Kayla D
97 Hootman, Trina T
102  Jacobusse, Kimberly J
102  Castillo, Sherry L
102 Tarbell, KimD
105 Gronen, Audrey R
105 Grainger, Carolyn
105 Lambert, Heather A
105 McComas, Brittany L
109 Vinton, Michelle L
109 Weiss, Sue L
109 Duffey, Amy E
109 Broadwell, Angelia M
113  Brothers, Heather L
113  Parcel, Amber L
115 Foubert, Linda S, P
115 Wright, Diane R
115 Tonderum, Justine R
118 Coffman, Pamela J
118 Hosier, Diane M
118 Morgan, Jamie R
118 Angell, Kris J
118 Lassance, Amanda J
118 Leppert, Nancy A
124  Eddy, August L
124 Wilson, Amber M
126  Sessions, Ann M
126  Johnson, Morgan E
126  Schwickerath, Tammi R
129 Hall, Linda J
129 Heisdorffer, Jessica K
131 Koester, Colleen M
131  Fillenworth, Kimberly L
131 Easterla, Lori L
131 Mayer, Sharon A
135 Gallagher, Kathryn E
135 Cook, Elaine L
135 Merchie, Peggi A
135 Zotz, Frances E
135 Tevis, Kristen M
140  Hitt, Virginia K
140 Weaver, PaulaJ
142  Sackett, Phyliss L
142  Johnstone, Tina M
142 Mabher, Catherine (Katie) E

412
462

98
260
522
395
221

71
344
381
270

56
310
389
474

85
432

43

59
352

25
394
200
314
323
127
293
263
444
515
176
506
470
397

46
401

73
399

25
208
306

61
112
192
266
445
507
473
282
320
415
470

79
433

78
110
233

762
762
762
761
761
761
761
761
761
761
760
760
760
760
760
759
759
759
758
758
758
758
757
757
757
757
756
756
755
755
755
754
754
754
754
754
754
753
753
752
752
752
751
751
750
750
750
750
749
749
749
749
749
748
748
746
746
746

$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$40.29
$40.29
$40.29
$40.29
$40.26
$40.29
$40.29
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$38.50
$38.50
$38.50
$38.50
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$37.50
$37.50
$37.50
$37.50
$37.50
$37.50
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00

Boone County USBC
Anamosa USBC

Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Sigourney USBC
Appanoose/Davis County USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Burlington Area USBC

New Hampton USBC WBA
lowa City USBC

Marshall County USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC

lowa City USBC

North Lee County USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Oakland-Riverside-Atlantic USBC
Marshall County USBC WBA
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Keokuk USBC WBA
Magquoketa USBC

Clarke & Decatur USBC
Oskaloosa USBC

Fort Dodge Area USBC

De Witt USBC WBA

Keokuk USBC WBA
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Buffalo Center USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC

Gr Mason City USBC

Laurens USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Independence USBC WBA

Gr Mason City USBC
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Greenfield USBC WBA

Gr Mason City USBC

Clarke & Decatur USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC

Jasper County USBC WBA
Gr Des Moines USBC
Ottumwa Area USBC

Fort Dodge Area USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC
Muscatine USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Muscatine USBC

Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Appanoose/Davis County USBC
Independence USBC WBA
Greenfield USBC WBA
Marshall County USBC WBA
Greenfield USBC WBA

De Witt USBC WBA

Gr Des Moines USBC
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142
142
147
147
147
147
147
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
161
161
161
161
161
166
166
166
166
166
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
180
180
180
180
184
184
184
184
184
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
196
196
196
196
196
196
196

Jones, Tiffany
Prochaska, Patti A
Cashman, Gladys E
Henrichs, Lori D
Lamb, Lisa M
Kleppe, Yvonne E
Swaim, Patricia L
Healey, Gail L
Heims, Annette L
Phipps, Linda
Busick, Rosetta
Kelly, Karma K
Lundy, Debra J
Edwards, Camille
Folkerts, Sandra
Phipps, Phyllis J
Morris, Karen
Baker, Debbie K
O'Brien, Danielle |
Wulf, Crystal
Marzen, Laura L
Dean, Gina L
Clark, Courtney
Jahde, Rebecca M
Spurgeon, Kelly L
Blackford, Sue D
Irish, Susan M
Thurman, Hannah L
Walton, Janet L
Green, Linda
Danielson, Cena B
Schwab, Allison L
Danker, Carri L
Oetken, Bailey M
Kramer, Melissa A
Showers, Machelle R
Miles, Becky F
Mason, Jill D
Kvamme, Krystal
Mullikin, Eileen E
Erickson, Kathleen J
Meyers, Terri A
Holden, Judy J
Cormeny, Becky J
Amos, Nancy J
Miller, Stephanie L
Buseman, Randi L
Fjetland, Candace
Brownfield, Yvonne J
Gillum, Hailey C
Ramos, Destinee A
Norman, Jamie R
Kay, Kim S
Moore, Gina E
Muller, Shara N
Muri, Sue G

Beitz, Sherri L
Fransen, Michel L

273
301
495

27
305

63
225
269
336
195
168
110

78

76

60
343
245
261
268
412
449
322
140
146
403
358
254
526
402
195
189

45

30

22
430

58
402
418
536
364
413
115

56
520
531

77

87
170
217
242
416
380
361
347
329
150

74
115

746
746
745
745
745
745
745
744
744
744
744
744
744
744
744
744
743
743
743
743
743
742
742
742
742
742
741
741
741
741
741
741
741
741
741
740
740
740
740
739
739
739
739
739
738
738
738
738
738
738
738
737
737
737
737
737
737
737

$35.00
$35.00
$34.60
$34.60
$34.60
$34.60
$34.60
$33.89
$33.89
$33.89
$33.89
$33.89
$33.89
$33.89
$33.88
$33.89
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$32.60
$32.60
$32.60
$32.60
$32.60
$31.89
$31.89
$31.89
$31.89
$31.89
$31.89
$31.89
$31.88
$31.89
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$29.29
$29.29
$29.29
$29.29
$29.29
$29.26
$29.29

Fort Dodge Area USBC

Fort Dodge Area USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Clarke & Decatur USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC

West Union USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC
Manchester USBC WBA
Lenox USBC

Belmond USBC

De Witt USBC WBA
Greenfield USBC WBA
Greenfield USBC WBA
Keokuk USBC WBA

lowa City USBC

Sigourney USBC

Ottumwa Area USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC

Boone County USBC

Gr Mason City USBC
Keokuk USBC WBA

Stuart USBC

Council Bluffs USBC
Ottumwa Area USBC
Marshall County USBC WBA
Gr Des Moines USBC

Lenox USBC

Decorah USBC

Lenox USBC

Lenox USBC

Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Fort Dodge Area USBC
Creston USBC

Humboldt County USBC WBA
Fort Dodge Area USBC
Decorah USBC

Jasper County USBC WBA
Decorah USBC

Muscatine USBC

Humboldt County USBC WBA
Eagle Grove USBC

North Lee County USBC
Clarke & Decatur USBC

Mt Pleasant USBC

Greenfield USBC WBA
Grundy Center USBC
Belmond USBC

Marshall County USBC WBA
Sigourney USBC

Sumner USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC

De Witt USBC WBA
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Maquoketa USBC
Oakland-Riverside-Atlantic USBC
Greenfield USBC WBA
Eagle Grove USBC
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203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
238
238
238
238
238
238
238
238
238
238
238
238
238
238
252
252
252
252
252
252
252
252
252

Reece, Paula J

Pape, Katie L
Shadle, Cindy L
Cavey, Brooke M
Palmer, Samantha J
Gildsig, Jeanette E
Darrow, Mildred
Heim, Leah C
Yeoman, Marlene P
Davison, Lauren R
McRobie, Rebecca L
Frazer, Cindie L
Benischek, Suzanne M
Moreland, Joyce |
Tegland, Trisha
Lester, Kelly A

Vry, Joceline M
Erickson, Barbara
Henry, Calista A
Beebe, Christyn
Bennett, Kathy M
Baker, Earlene M
Enano, Mai

Stevens, Liz C
Holtkamp, Diane M
Waldron, Barb S
Hoch, TaraR
Robinson, Barb A
Leeney, Brigit D
Murtha, Heidi K
Smith, Shelby M
Borkowski, Delyte A
Skinner, Joy N
Holmes, Linda E
Chapman, Stephanie L
Rukgaber, Phyllis A
Donaldson, Chelsea L
Blom-Eiben, Linda M
Hileman, Marilyn K
Bloom, Jerry Lynn
Radcliff, Samantha J
Coe, Debora K
McGee, Karen L
Hackbarth, Connie J
Seyb, Joyce E
Hodges, Heather C
Stepleton, Gina
Heinrich, Lori A
Loof, Cathy J

Foster, Sandra E
Bragg, Janet

Neebel, Sue M

Ring, Patricia
Snyder, Anaruth E
Greene, Sherry E
Howell, Joanna
Messerly, Vickey L
Ross, Brenda L

26
521
425
314

87

118
233
299
185
345
479
385
285
168
121

74
413
168
491
457
419
209
355
223
348
514
367
309
268
267
251
242
117
491
219
393
229
500
454
400
398
353
334
322
236
210
204
294
248
353
487
428
100
199

95

35

23

736
736
736
736
736
736
736
736
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
734
734
734
734
734
734
734
733
733
733
733
733
733
733
733
733
733
732
732
732
732
732
732
732
732
732
732
732
732
732
732
731
731
731
731
731
731
731
731
731

$28.62
$28.62
$28.62
$28.62
$28.66
$28.62
$28.62
$28.62
$27.70
$27.70
$27.70
$27.70
$27.70
$27.70
$27.70
$27.70
$27.70
$27.70
$26.84
$26.86
$26.86
$26.86
$26.86
$26.86
$26.86
$25.90
$25.90
$25.90
$25.90
$25.90
$25.90
$25.90
$25.90
$25.90
$25.90
$24.64
$24.64
$24.64
$24.64
$24.64
$24.64
$24.64
$24.64
$24.64
$24.64
$24.64
$24.68
$24.64
$24.64
$23.33
$23.33
$23.33
$23.33
$23.33
$23.33
$23.37
$23.33
$23.33

Clarke & Decatur USBC
Clinton USBC

Clinton USBC

De Witt USBC WBA
Grundy Center USBC
Creston USBC

Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Gr Des Moines USBC
Independence USBC WBA
Clarinda USBC WBA

New Hampton USBC WBA
Gr Cedar Valley USBC

Mt Pleasant USBC
Muscatine USBC

Belmond USBC

Jasper County USBC WBA
Greenfield USBC WBA
Humboldt County USBC WBA
Belmond USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC

De Witt USBC WBA
Clinton USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Stacyville USBC WBA
Burlington Area USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Laurens USBC

Manchester USBC WBA
lowa City USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC
Manning USBC

Sigourney USBC
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Ottumwa Area USBC
Eldora USBC

Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Gr Cedar Valley USBC

Mt Pleasant USBC

Gr Mason City USBC

Gr Mason City USBC
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Keokuk USBC WBA

Gr Des Moines USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Muscatine USBC

Ida Grove USBC

Eagle Grove USBC
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Council Bluffs USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC

Jasper County USBC WBA
Oelwein USBC WBA

Fort Dodge Area USBC
Fort Dodge Area USBC
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252
252
252
264
264
264
264
268
268
268
268
268
268
268
275
275
275
275
275
280
280
280
280
280
280
280
280
280
280
290
290
290
290
290
290
290
290
290
290
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310

Welsh, Joan A
Burgess, Judi J
Mittan, Marilyn A
Gerholdt, Nicole R
Wilson, Kerri S
Seitz, Mavis D
Huisman, Crystal
Eilers, DeAnn M
Marshall, Patricia L
Strasburger, Susan K
Champion, Jolene M
Ketchum, Kathy
Becker, Lori A
Frahm, Erin A

Bloss, Lorna M
Bakula, Ashley A
Murphy, Marlys J
Paustian, Randi M
Naughton, Danielle R
Rizzuti, Loretta J
Pratt, Leslye"Chelley" B
Beske, Patrena Y
VanVoltenburg, Kathy J
Vasquez, Michele L
Schmidt, Mary P
Clasen, Samantha M
Hughes, Christie D
Stein, Kelsey
Koenigsfeld, Emily S
Kepler, Tereni L
Cline, Darcy A
McKnight, Georgianna R
Buckingham, Samantha J
Sears, Kimberly A
Leininger, Julie A
Staton, Franki J
Adams, Cindy D
Meyer, Carol A
Penning, Jamie K
Fields, Paulete R
Bartels, Amy K
Moritz, Liz A
Korman, Cathy A
Hunter, Misty R
Conn, Diane

Danner, Rhonda S

DeJong-Wouterse, Marcia K

Zieman, Lora L
Weber, Sue K
Wisted, Sharon K
McClellan, Angie R
Balik, Sarah C
Petersen, Lynn
Wilson, Roma S
Schmidt, Nicole A
Palser, Hope L
Ballard, Stephanie J
Peiffer, Rita J

13
209
435
357
503
307

91

94
188
379
425
449
528

58
117
188
434
408
313
262
491
452
328
247
160
154
121
116
351
264
227

38
510
342

15
186
184

34
265
262
537
407
312
204
195
126
103

66
355

278
534
449
413
351
303
264
237

731 $23.33
731 $23.33
731 $23.33
730 $22.50
730 $22.50
730 $22.50
730 $22.50
729 $22.00
729 $22.00
729 $22.00
729 $22.00
729 $22.00
729 $22.00
729 $22.00
728 $21.00
728 $21.00
728 $21.00
728 $21.00
728 $21.00
727 $20.50
727 $20.50
727 $20.50
727 $20.50
727 $20.50
727 $20.50
727 $20.50
727 $20.50
727 $20.50
727 $20.50
726 $19.50
726 $19.50
726 $19.50
726 $19.50
726 $19.50
726 $19.50
726 $19.50
726 $19.50
726 $19.50
726 $19.50
725 $18.40
725 $18.40
725 $18.40
725 $18.40
725 $18.40
725 $18.40
725 $18.40
725 $18.40
725 $18.40
725 $18.40
724 $17.31
724 $17.31
724 $17.31
724 $17.31
724 $17.31
724 $17.31
724 $17.31
724 $17.31
724 $17.31

Council Bluffs USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Eldora USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Grundy Center USBC
Grundy Center USBC
Lenox USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC
Clinton USBC

Gr Mason City USBC
Lenox USBC

Fort Dodge Area USBC
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Lenox USBC

Anamosa USBC

Davenport Metro USBC WBA
De Witt USBC WBA

Gr Des Moines USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Ottumwa Area USBC
Sigourney USBC

Eagle Grove USBC
Maquoketa USBC
Maquoketa USBC

Jasper County USBC WBA
Eagle Grove USBC
Charles City USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC
Dyersville USBC WBA
Clarke & Decatur USBC
Gr Cedar Valley USBC
lowa City USBC

Gr Mason City USBC
Lenox USBC

Clarinda USBC WBA

Fort Dodge Area USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Monticello USBC
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Muscatine USBC

Lenox USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Pella USBC

Postville USBC WBA
Stacyville USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC
Marshall County USBC WBA
Cresco USBC

Gr Mason City USBC
Humboldt County USBC WBA
Charles City USBC
Council Bluffs USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
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310
310
310
310
323
323
323
323
323
323
323
323
323
323
323
323
335
335
335
335
339
339
339
339
339
339
339
339
339
348
348
348
348
348
348
348
348
348
348
348
348
348
348
348
363
363
363
363
363
363
363
363
363
363
373
373
373
373

Bogdanski, Pat L
Franzen, Rose M
Silvers, Kris K
Kimble, Michelle W
Tripp, Lisa A
Ouverson, Sara A
Muhlstein, Trudy K
Helms, Sara A
Kolbet, Valerie G
Miller, Diana L
Burchett, Cortney |
Hamilton, Connie S
Norgaard, Peggy L
Stevenson, McKenzie M
Renz, Barbara L
Connelly, Nancy
Riley, Kim

Dyson, Carolyn
Hancock, Brandi J
Farrens, Susan A
Beane, Misty L
Sauer, Lacey
Duenow, Beth E
VanNatta, Rachel M
Schaefer, Ginny L
Mauer, Kathy A
Yearling, Candi J
Cockburn, Jamie L
Gillum, Melissa R
Behrends, Debra A
Rupe, Angie M
Bird, CarolynJ
Bastian, Jeanie M
Hansen, Kari A
Arment, Brenda L
Koeneke, Calista D
Hogan, Paula J
Paulson, Tammi K
Hillary, Charlotte A
Messerly, Lexie A
Moorhead, Tracy L
Lee, Shelby L
Wright, Susan A
Colbert, Joan K
Meyer, Kelsey C
Boehmer, Amy J
Cowan, Melanie R
Allen, Wendy E
Beland, Kim M
Steele, Leona F
Cockburn, Sara J
Alberhasky, Sabrina A
Schmudlach, Linda
Walker, Jodi E
Olsen, Denise A
Frederiksen, Mary E
Boston, Liz M
Beeler, Amanda M

183
155

37
108
422
444

369
471
410
126
296
514
293
220
411

22

82
286
528
143
481
447
319
306
216
365

73
242
333
427
317
349
349
343
340
324
247
205
191
176
101

28

81
276

71
522
365
356

12

79
130

59
147
313
517
427
140

724
724
724
724
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
722
722
722
722
721
721
721
721
721
721
721
721
721
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
719
719
719
719
719
719
719
719
719
719
718
718
718
718

$17.31
$17.28
$17.31
$17.31
$15.92
$15.92
$15.92
$15.92
$15.92
$15.92
$15.92
$15.88
$15.92
$15.92
$15.92
$15.92
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$14.48
$14.44
$14.44
$14.44
$14.44
$14.44
$14.44
$14.44
$14.44
$13.27
$13.27
$13.27
$13.27
$13.27
$13.27
$13.27
$13.27
$13.27
$13.27
$13.27
$13.27
$13.22
$13.27
$13.27
$11.90
$11.90
$11.90
$11.90
$11.90
$11.90
$11.90
$11.90
$11.90
$11.90
$10.53
$10.53
$10.53
$10.53

Clarinda USBC WBA
Maquoketa USBC

Clarke & Decatur USBC
Ames Area USBC

Clinton USBC

Gr Mason City USBC

Gr Mason City USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC

New Hampton USBC WBA
Creston USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Oelwein USBC WBA

Laurens USBC

Buffalo Center USBC WBA
Charles City USBC

Creston USBC

Creston USBC

Sigourney USBC

Lenox USBC

Lenox USBC

Stuart USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC

St Ansgar USBC
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Jasper County USBC WBA
Grundy Center USBC
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Greenfield USBC WBA
Sigourney USBC

Monticello USBC

Council Bluffs USBC
Independence USBC WBA
Oakland-Riverside-Atlantic USBC
Oakland-Riverside-Atlantic USBC
lowa City USBC

Ames Area USBC

Keokuk USBC WBA

Eagle Grove USBC

Muscatine USBC

Fort Dodge Area USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Sigourney USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Sigourney USBC

Manning USBC

New Hampton USBC WBA
Appanoose/Davis County USBC
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Stacyville USBC WBA

Gr Des Moines USBC
Greenfield USBC WBA

lowa City USBC

Keokuk USBC WBA

Council Bluffs USBC

De Witt USBC WBA
Humboldt County USBC WBA
Council Bluffs USBC

Stuart USBC
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373  Sales, Angela 415 718 $10.53  Appanoose/Davis County USBC
373 Honkomp, Danette S 412 718 $10.53 Boone County USBC
373  Hull, Megan E 410 718 $10.53 Creston USBC
373  Schminke, Adah L 317 718 $10.53 Independence USBC WBA
373 Wessel, Wylene 295 718 $10.53 Ida Grove USBC
373 Luke, Joy 176 718 $10.53  Gr Des Moines USBC
373  Laube, Jacqueline K 148 718 $10.53 Ames Area USBC
373 Casey, Dawn A 143 718 $10.52  Stuart USBC
373  Schmauss, Barb A 115 718 $10.53 Eagle Grove USBC
373 Gooden, TaraJ 114 718 $10.53 Ottumwa Area USBC
373 Kirchner, Heidi L 100 718 $10.53 Cedar Rapids USBC
373 Fedler, Mary E 56 718 $10.53 North Lee County USBC
373 Holst, Kylie R 382 718 $10.53 Oelwein USBC WBA
390 Pickrell, Veronica L 403 717 $8.92 Ottumwa Area USBC
390 Walker, Steffany M 312 717 $8.92 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
390  Mundell, Janie A 18 717 $8.92 Ottumwa Area USBC
390 Early, Leah A 380 717 $8.92 Cedar Rapids USBC
390 Staub, Barb A 375 717 $8.92 Cedar Rapids USBC
390 Riordan, Lynne G 328 717 $8.92  Sigourney USBC
390 Weiman, Sharon 196 717 $8.92 Lenox USBC
390 Barrans, Jean M 186 717 $8.92 Lenox USBC
390 Peterie, DonnaJ 55 717 $8.92  North Lee County USBC
390 Carson, Donna M 37 717 $8.92 Clarke & Decatur USBC
390 Lundy, Rita L 7 717 $8.96 Gr Des Moines USBC
390 Wiese, Carma L 5 717 $8.92 Cedar Rapids USBC
390 Pilcher, Morgan 244 717 $8.92  Sigourney USBC
403 Brashaw, Sara M 464 716 $7.53 Dyersville USBC WBA
403 Bachman, Debra K 34 716 $7.53 Fort Dodge Area USBC
403 Huntsman, Tiffany D 526 716 $7.53 Lenox USBC
403  Ziegler, Dorothy A 421 716 $7.53  Clinton USBC
403  Perry, Melissa D 362 716 $7.53  Council Bluffs USBC
403 Volk, Janet M 309 716 $7.53 lowa City USBC
403 Calkins, Meagan E 238 716 $7.53  Gr Des Moines USBC
403 Devore, Patti M 207 716 $7.53  Muscatine USBC
403  Smith, Irene M 194 716 $7.53 Lenox USBC
403  Fetters, Michelle M 162 716 $7.58 Marshall County USBC WBA
403 Clark, Tiffany C 147 716 $7.53 Council Bluffs USBC
403  Kutsch, Shellie J 127 716 $7.53 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
403 Hanshaw, Jeanne B 116 716 $7.53 Eagle Grove USBC
403  Weston-Peters, Cindy 34 716 $7.53 Fort Dodge Area USBC
403 Lihs, Lisa L 211 716 $7.53  Gr Des Moines USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $16,816.00
Singles, Singles-Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Mabher, Catherine (Katie) E 233 746  $150.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
2 Chirpich, Angela L 234 686  $100.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
3 Cottrell, Cindy L 44 685 $66.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
4 Lihs, Lisa L 211 659 $49.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
5 Grady, Kimberly A 131 658 $40.00 Cedar Rapids USBC
6 Morris, Karen S 129 657 $35.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
7  Allen, Wendy E 365 656 $32.00 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
8 Gooden, TaraJ 114 655 $30.50 Ottumwa Area USBC
8 Lanfier, Laurie L 285 655 $30.50 Muscatine USBC
10 Broadwell, Angelia M 323 652 $30.00 Keokuk USBC WBA
11 Bianchi, Shari L 210 651 $28.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
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12 Klein, Triscia D 445 650 $27.00 Muscatine USBC
13 Felton, Melody A 211 649 $27.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
14 Heim, Leah C 233 646 $26.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
15 lIrish, Sandy L 254 645 $26.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
16 Wolfe, DarlaJ 125 642 $25.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
17  Bloom, Jerry Lynn 454 639 $25.00 Mt Pleasant USBC
18 Fink, Julie E 454 636 $24.00 Mt Pleasant USBC
19  Seyb, Hannah E 323 635 $23.00 Keokuk USBC WBA
20 Stepleton, Gina 210 630 $23.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
21 Murphy, Tina M 254 629 $22.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
22 Fangman, Angela R 501 627 $21.50 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
22 McCormick, Carianne E 211 627 $21.50 Gr Des Moines USBC
24 Bruce, Julie M 233 624 $20.50 Gr Des Moines USBC
24 Skidmore, Kayla L 285 624 $20.50 Muscatine USBC
26  Hiatt, Laurie G 129 622 $19.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
26  Wittenburg, Jennifer L 492 622 $19.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
28 Perry, LisaM 374 621 $18.00 Cedar Rapids USBC
29 Madsen, Lisa 445 619 $18.00 Muscatine USBC
30 Duver, Hope E 323 618 $17.00 Keokuk USBC WBA
30 Seyb, Joyce E 322 618 $17.00 Keokuk USBC WBA
32 Legate, Amanda K 373 616 $15.50 Cedar Rapids USBC
32 Duenow, Beth E 447 616 $15.50 St Ansgar USBC
34 Kuntz, TonyaR 177 612 $15.00 lowa City USBC
35 Palser, Hope L 303 610 $14.00 Council Bluffs USBC
36 Thomas, Jan M 57 609 $14.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
37  Simpson, Amber L 509 608 $13.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
38 Gregerson, Lisa D 237 607 $12.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
39 Beck, Stephanie A 45 603 $12.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
40 LaBrec, Lisal 384 602 $11.00 Postville USBC WBA
40 Early, Mariah E 373 602 $11.00 Cedar Rapids USBC
42  Steele, Gena R 371 601 $10.00 Cedar Rapids USBC
43 De Bar, Margo L 239 599 $9.50 Council Bluffs USBC
43 Nederhiser, Tricia N 370 599 $9.50 Cedar Rapids USBC
45 Bloom, Cheryl K 454 597 $8.00 Mt Pleasant USBC
46  Geerts, RitaH 345 596 $8.00 New Hampton USBC WBA
47 Easterla, Lori L 445 594 $7.00 Muscatine USBC
48 Smith, Renee R 221 593 $7.00 Burlington Area USBC
49  Vogt, Molly M 45 591 $6.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
50 Payton, Brianna S 212 589 $6.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
51 Dean, Gina L 322 586 $5.00 Keokuk USBC WBA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,240.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $18,056.00
All Events, All Events, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Lester, Danielle L 121 2,421  $600.00 Jasper County USBC WBA
2 Akin, Abbey E 492 2,417  $400.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
3 Gomez, Rachael M 352 2,370 $318.00 Maquoketa USBC
4 Peverill, Sarah 508 2,361  $256.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
5 Hitt, Virginia K 79 2,359  $207.00 Greenfield USBC WBA
6 Broadwell, Angelia M 323 2,358 $171.00 Keokuk USBC WBA
7 Wisniewski, Allison L 27 2,354  $143.00 Clarke & Decatur USBC
8 Johnson, Lorri L 221 2,337 $121.00 Burlington Area USBC
9 Roney, Roberta | 197 2,333  $105.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
10 Nehl, Diane F 48 2,327 $93.00 New Hampton USBC WBA
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
17
19
20
20
22
23
23
25
25
27
27
29
30
30
30
33
34
34
36
37
38
39
40
40
42
42
44
45
46
47
48
48
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
57
59
60
61
61
63
63
63
66
67
67

Oetken, Morgan E
Wisecup, Kala R
Schneider, Cara M
Cockburn, Sara J
Carriere, Teresa A
Eddy, August L
Finck, Marla J
Thurman, Hannah L
Zell, Erin J
Haertjens, Barb A
Petersen, Theresa A
Harter, Rhonda R
Coffman, Pamela J
Johnson, K'Lea L
Dougall, Lisa M
Helms, Sara A
Henrichs, Lori D
Bulman, Sara A
Gray, Sherry S
McKnight, Georgianna R
Decker, Amy M
Link, Brittany S
Longaker, Kourtney C
Akin, Janice M
Akin, Janice M
Watje, Heidi M
Grimm, Dawn A
Smith, Michelle M
Arndt, Mary F
Jacobusse, Kimberly J
Weiland, Pamela S
Penning, Jamie K
Murphy, Marlys J
Roberts, Michelle E
Kaufman, Dominique M
Coe, Debora K
Foster, Anna L
Vasquez, Michele L
Hill, Gloria A
Hayes, Nancy K
Tisher, Karla F
Holtkamp, Diane M
Hebert, Brenda A
LaBrec, Lisa J
Kafer, Amy N
Brothers, Heather L
Ramirez, Veronica J
Ostrander, Shelby J
Duffey, Amy E
Pickrell, Veronica L
Wisted, Dorothy A
Kramer, Melissa A
Brissey, Jennifer L
LaVeine, Devbra L
Thielen, Maureen A
Keller, Melloney N
Suchan, LUAnn M
Zaugg, Brenda S

22

23
428

79
105

73

76
526
177
110
177
118
176
520
432
369

27
467
189

38

98
357
138
493
495
497
395
383

36
474
315
265
434
218
475
398
115
247
510
336
376
223
193
384

44
127
120

29
314
403
329
430
441

82
174
300

58
472

2,326 $83.00
2,316 $75.00
2,303 $70.00
2,300 $65.00
2,273 $62.00
2,271 $59.00
2,268 $56.50
2,268 $56.50
2,267 $54.00
2,262 $52.50
2,262 $52.50
2,260 $51.00
2,259 $50.50
2,259 $50.50
2,258 $50.00
2,258 $50.00
2,257 $49.00
2,257 $49.00
2,255 $48.00
2,253 $47.33
2,253 $47.34
2,253 $47.33
2,252 $47.00
2,251 $46.50
2,251 $46.50
2,250 $46.00
2,249 $46.00
2,248 $46.00
2,246 $45.00
2,244 $45.00
2,244 $45.00
2,243 $44.50
2,243 $44.50
2,242 $44.00
2,239 $44.00
2,238 $44.00
2,237 $43.00
2,235 $43.00
2,235 $43.00
2,234 $42.00
2,233 $42.00
2,232 $42.00
2,230 $42.00
2,229 $41.00
2,228 $41.00
2,227 $41.00
2,225 $40.50
2,225 $40.50
2,224 $40.00
2,223 $40.00
2,216 $39.50
2,216 $39.50
2,214 $39.00
2,214 $39.00
2,214 $39.00
2,213 $38.00
2,211 $38.00
2,211 $38.00

Creston USBC

Fort Dodge Area USBC
Council Bluffs USBC
Greenfield USBC WBA
Ames Area USBC
Greenfield USBC WBA
Greenfield USBC WBA
Lenox USBC

lowa City USBC

De Witt USBC WBA
lowa City USBC
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Gr Des Moines USBC
Clarke & Decatur USBC
Marshall County USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC
Clarke & Decatur USBC
Decorah USBC

Lenox USBC

Clarke & Decatur USBC
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Eldora USBC

Ottumwa Area USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Anamosa USBC

Gr Mason City USBC
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
De Witt USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC
Anamosa USBC

Marshall County USBC WBA
Clinton USBC

Gr Mason City USBC
Eagle Grove USBC

Eagle Grove USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Manchester USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC
Burlington Area USBC
Fort Dodge Area USBC
Postville USBC WBA
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Manchester USBC WBA
Gr Des Moines USBC

De Witt USBC WBA
Ottumwa Area USBC
Maquoketa USBC
Humboldt County USBC WBA
Burlington Area USBC
Sigourney USBC

Eagle Grove USBC
Council Bluffs USBC

Fort Dodge Area USBC
Washington lowa USBC
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69
70
70
70
73
73
75
76
76
76
79
79
81
82
82
84
85
86
86
88
89
89
89
92
92
94
94
96
97
97
97
100
101
102
102
104
104
104
107
107
109
109
109
109
109
114
114
116
117
117
117
117
121
122
122
124
124
126

Marshall, Patricia L
Johnstone, Tina M
Kerkhoff, Kenzie K
Kirchner, Heidi L
Bird, Kandy S
Johnston, Toni

Vry, Joceline M
Thomas, Carla M
Zell, Dee Dee A
Levins, Karen L
Grainger, Carolyn
McComas, Brittany L
Heinrich, Lori A
Gerholdt, Nicole R
Eilers, DeAnn M
Moore, Sherry E
McFadden, Kate J
Riordan, Lynne G
Pafford, Brooke R
Rouse, Amy J
Stein, Kelsey
Baker, Debbie K
Danker, Carri L
Denton, Mary-Anna V
Fry, Tami L
Schreier, Carol |
Mccloskey, Kerri
Parcel, Amber L
Nissen, Tracy J
Heacock, Jolene A
Heim, Leah C
Johnston, Janice S
Underwood, Stacy J
Early, Leah A
Chapman, Stephanie L
Buseman, Randi L
Lambert, Heather A
Hoch, TaraR
Hodges, Heather C
Jiruska, Jourdan
Steele, Leona F
Ramos, Destinee A
Smith, Mandy J
Carson, Donna M
Jones, Beth A
Cottrell, Cindy L
Perry, Connie L
Geerlings, Bonnie L
Payne, Melanie R
Judkins, Judy M
Payne, Melanie R
Phipps, Linda
Riley, Kim
VanHorn, Laura L
Capron, Heidi E
Reisner, Teresa
Hotovec, Ellen L
Mayer, Sharon A

188
110
251
100
328
164

74

46
177
222

59

25
204
357

94
233

97
328
525
363
116
261

30
427
260
182
399
293
313

44
233
196
201
380
491

87
352
514
236
378

12
416
350

37
332

44
223
121
305

492
195
22
62
462
95
532
507

2,209
2,207
2,207
2,207
2,206
2,206
2,203
2,202
2,202
2,202
2,201
2,201
2,200
2,199
2,199
2,198
2,196
2,195
2,195
2,193
2,192
2,192
2,192
2,191
2,191
2,189
2,189
2,188
2,187
2,187
2,187
2,186
2,185
2,184
2,184
2,183
2,183
2,183
2,182
2,182
2,181
2,181
2,181
2,181
2,181
2,180
2,180
2,178
2,177
2,177
2,177
2,177
2,176
2,175
2,175
2,174
2,174
2,173

$38.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$35.34
$35.33
$35.33
$35.00
$35.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$27.50
$27.50
$26.60
$26.60
$26.60
$26.60
$26.60
$25.50
$25.50
$25.00
$24.50
$24.50
$24.50
$24.50
$24.00
$23.50
$23.50
$23.00
$23.00
$22.50

Lenox USBC

De Witt USBC WBA
Manning USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC
Sigourney USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Greenfield USBC WBA
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
lowa City USBC
Burlington Area USBC
Keokuk USBC WBA
Clarke & Decatur USBC
Muscatine USBC

Eldora USBC

Grundy Center USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Sigourney USBC

Lenox USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC

Eagle Grove USBC
Ottumwa Area USBC

Fort Dodge Area USBC
Council Bluffs USBC
Sigourney USBC

Sac City USBC

Gr Mason City USBC
Buffalo Center USBC WBA
De Witt USBC WBA
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Gr Des Moines USBC
Lenox USBC

Fort Dodge Area USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Grundy Center USBC
Maquoketa USBC

Laurens USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Sumner USBC

lowa River Valley USBC
Clarke & Decatur USBC
Postville USBC WBA
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Burlington Area USBC
Jasper County USBC WBA
Gr Des Moines USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Lenox USBC

Creston USBC

West Union USBC WBA
Anamosa USBC

Oelwein USBC WBA
Laurens USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
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126 Buttolph, Renae A
128 Tonderum, Justine R
128 Flores, Katie A

128 Benda, Courtney J
131 Hanshaw, Jeanne B
131  Meyers, Terri A

131  Cormeny, Becky J
134 Tripp, Lisa A

135 Zaugg, Renae A

136 Koenigsfeld, Emily S
136 Boddicker, Linda K
138 Burke, Kerri K

138 Barrans, Melissa D
140  Thompson, Whitney F
140 Rau, Madison R

140  Wilson, Kerri S

140  Yearling, CandiJ
144 Meyer, Carol A

144 Brownfield, Carolyn J
144  Bushore, Cindi K
144 Kelley, Julie M

144  Murtha, Heidi K

149 Lassance, Amanda J
149  Lester, Kelly A

151  Spurgeon, Kelly L
151 Howell, Joanna

151  Gruber, Cindy D

151 Moore, Suzanne C
155 Peiffer, Rita J

155 Heims, Annette L
157 Tighe, Wyn A

158 Bergmeier, Sara J
158  Chirpich, Angela L
158 Cook, Elaine L

158 Miles, Becky F

162 Zieman, Lora L

162 Thomas, Tammy
162 Maddaford, Aletha
165 Penney-Decker, Ann S
166 Clark, Courtney

166 Cassens, Irene E

166 Fier, HEATHER
169 Lundy, Debra J

169 Cummins, Deanne J
169 Donaldson, Chelsea L
169 Sockrider, Carol J
173  Folkerts, Sandra

173  Danielson, Cena B
173 Hancock, Kari A
173 Wright, Diane R

177  Sipple, Deborah S
177  Rukgaber, Phyllis A
177  McElroy, Deborah A
180 Brock, Elizabeth A
181 Culver, Angie D

182 Ross, Brenda L

182  Shaull, Sandy K

182 Holst, Kylie R

71
515

43
330
115
116
520
422
369
351
418
126
527
124
133
503
365

34
381
354
255
268

46
121
403

95
201
304
237
336
174
219
234
283
402

66
154
182

97
140
260
155

78
190
393
414

60
189
286
444
412
219
358
469
218

23
263
382

2,173
2,172
2,172
2,172
2,171
2,171
2,171
2,170
2,169
2,168
2,168
2,166
2,166
2,165
2,165
2,165
2,165
2,164
2,164
2,164
2,164
2,164
2,163
2,163
2,162
2,162
2,162
2,162
2,161
2,161
2,160
2,159
2,159
2,159
2,159
2,158
2,158
2,158
2,157
2,156
2,156
2,156
2,155
2,155
2,155
2,155
2,154
2,154
2,154
2,154
2,153
2,153
2,153
2,152
2,151
2,149
2,149
2,149

$22.50
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$19.00
$19.00
$18.50
$18.50
$18.50
$18.50
$17.40
$17.40
$17.40
$17.40
$17.40
$16.50
$16.50
$15.75
$15.75
$15.75
$15.75
$15.00
$15.00
$14.00
$13.75
$13.75
$13.75
$13.75
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00

$9.75

$9.75

$9.75

$9.75

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$8.00

$8.00

$7.14

$7.14

$7.14

New Hampton USBC WBA
Laurens USBC
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Postville USBC WBA
Eagle Grove USBC

Eagle Grove USBC

Clarke & Decatur USBC
Clinton USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC
Charles City USBC

Jasper County USBC WBA
Gr Des Moines USBC
Lenox USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Sumner USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Fort Dodge Area USBC
Marshall County USBC WBA
Ames Area USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Jasper County USBC WBA
Ottumwa Area USBC
Oelwein USBC WBA

Fort Dodge Area USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Manchester USBC WBA
Eagle Grove USBC
Ottumwa Area USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Muscatine USBC

Decorah USBC

Postville USBC WBA
Maquoketa USBC

Sac City USBC
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Stuart USBC

Sigourney USBC
Maquoketa USBC
Greenfield USBC WBA
Fort Dodge Area USBC
Eldora USBC

Lenox USBC

Keokuk USBC WBA
Lenox USBC

Lenox USBC

Gr Mason City USBC
Boone County USBC
Ottumwa Area USBC
Marshall County USBC WBA
Forest City USBC

Marshall County USBC WBA
Fort Dodge Area USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Oelwein USBC WBA
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182 Covert, Lacey J 442 2,149 $7.14 Burlington Area USBC
182 Beebe, Christyn 491 2,149 $7.14 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
182 Bakula, Ashley A 188 2,149 $7.14 Lenox USBC
182  Muhlstein, Trudy K 3 2,149 $7.16 Gr Mason City USBC
189  Koehn, Mary Ann 17 2,148 $5.60 Postville USBC WBA
189 Beeler, Amanda M 140 2,148 $5.60 Stuart USBC
189 Balik, Sarah C 534 2,148 $5.60 Cresco USBC
189 Zotz, Frances E 415 2,148 $5.60  Appanoose/Davis County USBC
189 Buckingham, Samantha J 510 2,148 $5.60 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
194  Burgess, JudiJ 209 2,147 $5.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
194 Paulson, Tammi K 247 2,147 $5.00 Eagle Grove USBC
196 Holt, Tracey M 42 2,146 $4.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
197  Skinner, Joy N 242 2,144 $2.00 Sigourney USBC
197 Rule, Donell E 322 2,144 $2.00 Keokuk USBC WBA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $7,842.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $7,842.00
All Events-Scratch, All Events-Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Chirpich, Angela L 234 2,159  $150.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
2 Caottrell, Cindy L 44 2,126  $100.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
3 Mabher, Catherine (Katie) E 234 2,076 $81.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
4 Broadwell, Angelia M 323 2,043 $77.00 Keokuk USBC WBA
5 Morris, Karen S 129 2,029 $74.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
6 Felton, Melody A 211 1,962 $71.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
7 Wittenburg, Jennifer L 492 1,937 $67.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
8 Wolfe, DarlaJ 125 1,933 $62.50 Gr Des Moines USBC
8 Anderson, Ashley K 234 1,933 $62.50 Gr Des Moines USBC
10 Heim, Leah C 233 1,917 $57.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
11 McCormick, Carianne E 211 1,916 $54.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
12 Homolar, DanaJ 498 1,911 $51.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
13  Simpson, Amber L 509 1,909 $48.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
14 Allen, Wendy E 365 1,902 $44.00 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
15 Early, Mariah E 373 1,878 $41.00 Cedar Rapids USBC
16 Seyb, Hannah E 323 1,877 $38.00 Keokuk USBC WBA
17 Duver, Hope E 323 1,876 $34.00 Keokuk USBC WBA
18 Vogt, Molly M 45 1,872 $31.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
19 Irish, Sandy L 254 1,871 $28.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
20 Bianchi, Shari L 210 1,869 $25.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
21 Lanfier, Laurie L 285 1,861 $21.00 Muscatine USBC
22 West, Shelley B 13 1,851 $18.00 Council Bluffs USBC
23 Moore, Sherry E 233 1,847 $11.66 Gr Des Moines USBC
23 Nederhiser, Tricia N 370 1,847 $11.67 Cedar Rapids USBC
23 Klein, Triscia D 445 1,847 $11.67 Muscatine USBC
26  McFadden, Kate J 97 1,845 $5.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA

Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,275.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,275.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $60,831.00
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